304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331

333

335

338
339

UuP

Stephens City
Stony Creek
Strasburg
Stuart

Surry
Tangier
Tappahannock
The Plains
Timberville
Toms Brook
Troutdale
Troutville
Urbanna
Victoria
Virgilina
Wachapreague
Wakefield
Warsaw
Washington
Waverly
Weber City
West Point
Whaleyville
White Stone
Windsor
Wise
Woodstock
Hurt

Collinsville

Quantico Station

West Gate
Clinchco

Uninc. Urb. Place
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UuP

UuP

UuP

034
091
085
070
090
001
028
030
082
085
038
011
059
055
041
001
091
079
078
091
084
050
061
051
046
097
085
071
044
076
076
025
004
010
018
024
036
037
048
049
057
062
063
072
089

Frederick
Sussex
Shenandoah
Patrick

Surry
Accomack
Essex
Fauquier
Rockingham
Shenandoah
Grayson
Botetourt
Middlesex
Lunenburg
Halifax
Accomack
Sussex
Richmond
Rappahannock
Sussex

Scott

King William
Nansemond
Lancaster
Isle of Wight
Wise
Shenandoah
Pittsylvania
Henry

Prince William
Prince William
Dickenson
Amelia
Bland
Charles City
Cumberland

GloucesterFredericksburg

Goochland
KingGeorge
King and Queen
Mathews
Nelson

New Kent
Powhatan
Stafford

10-32

Staunton

HR

Staunton
Salem

HR

HR
Fredericksburg
Culpeper
Staunton
Staunton
Bristol

Salem
Fredericksburg
Richmond
Lynchburg

HR

HR
Fredericksburg
Culpeper

HR

Bristol
Fredericksburg
HR
Fredericksburg
HR

Bristol
Staunton
Lynchburg
Salem

NOVA
NOVA

Bristol
Richmond
Bristol
Richmond
Lynchburg

Richmond
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Lynchburg
Richmond
Richmond
Fredericksburg





